Buildin g Statistics Permits 2024 to date: $44,255,359.22
SYIV.E.‘.R.IT'.J&. August 2025 Permits 2025 to date: $45,844,763.17
Permits for August: $3,848,929.31

S S S W Y T ey

New racking system in existing Canadian Tire store 62 THEVENAZ INDUSTRIAL TRAIL 0922412 362 $15,000.00
Rowhouse (5 unit) uncovered rear deck NO BSMT 3 GRAY CLOSE 31 1 2222025 1099 $191,030.00
DEV

Rowhouse (5 unit) uncovered rear deck NO BSMT 5 GRAY CLOSE 32 1 2222025 1016 $174,680.00
DEV

Rowhouse (5 unit) uncovered rear deck NO BSMT 7 GRAY CLOSE 33 1 2222025 1016 $174,680.00
DEV

Rowhouse (5 unit) uncovered rear deck NO BSMT 9 GRAY CLOSE 34 1 2222025 1016 $174,680.00
DEV

Rowhouse (5 unit) uncovered rear deck NO BSMT 11 GRAY CLOSE 35 1 2222025 1099 $191,030.00
DEV

New entrance to Pizza 73 4924 LAKESHORE DRIVE oT 5179EO 281 $5,000.00
Solar Panels 2 FOX CLOSE 28 1 9723344 $14,883.75
Basement Development 6 INGLIS CRESCENT 56 3 2121605 550 $22,000.00
Detached Dwelling with attached garage, front 64 VALLI CLOSE 4 6 1520685 1862 $315,960.00
veranda and rear deck

New Detached Dwelling 4201 MEMORIAL TRAIL 4600 $699,750.00
Duplex with attached garage and finished 139  GRAY CLOSE 27 1 2222025 1054 $219,000.00
basement

Duplex with attached garage and finished 141 GRAY CLOSE 28 1 2222025 1054 $219,000.00
basement

Detached Dwelling with attached garage, rear 15 VINCENT GATE 130 1 2122798 2261 $400,000.00
deck, retaining walls (NO BSMT DEV)

Basement Development 49 VIOLET POINT 216 1 2222461 606 $38,500.00
Basement Development 51 VIOLET POINT 217 1 2222461 606 $38,500.00
Partial Basement Development (330sqft for family 110 GRAY CLOSE 11 2 2222025 330 $9,000.00
room)

Demolition of accessory building (detached 4804 43 STREET 15 10 9422642 292 $5,000.00

garage)



Sylvé% Lake

BRILLIANT ALL YEAR

August 2025

Accessory Building (detached garage)
Cover existing rear deck

Fascia Signs (x9)

Hot Tub

Accessory building (detached garage)

Detached dwelling, att garage, bsmt dev, covered
& uncovered rear decks

Basement development

Basement development including new window.
Upstairs kitchen reno

Accessory building (detached garage)

Detached dwelling, attached garage, uncovered
rear deck NO BSMT DEV

Accessory Building (detached garage)
Add man door to front attached garage
Demolition of dwelling

Solar panels

Solar panels

Solar panels

Hot Tub

Building Statistics

4611
12
62
22

53

34
36

19
120

4215

3509

11

137
62

46 STREET

HAWTHORN PLACE
THEVENAZ INDUSTRIAL TRAIL
REGAL COURT

FENWOOD CLOSE
SYCAMORE GREEN

SPRINGFIELD BOULEVARD
45 STREET CRESCENT

HAGERMAN ROAD
HAMPTON CRESCENT

LAKESHORE DRIVE
LOGAN COURT
LAKESHORE DRIVE
PALMER CLOSE
PICKERING CLOSE
WESTVIEW DRIVE
HALLGREN DRIVE

6
12
19
92
48
48

15
47

12
36

24

127
12,13,14
22

9

1

32

Permits 2024 to date: $44,255,359.22
Permits 2025 to date: $45,844,763.17
Permits for August: $3,848,929.31

u 7833AT 840 $30,000.00

5 1620274 98 $5,000.00

5 0922412 $40,000.00
3 0740088 $23,000.00
12 0122876 576 $50,000.00
2 2520251 1500 $346,595.00
2 1722438 609 $40,000.00
3 7622302 48 $70,000.00
11 0122450 528 $15,000.00
4 2421795 1160 $217,200.00
13 2520527 480 $35,000.00
7 0523442 $1,500.00

3 8037A0 584 $10,000.00
2 9223245 $18,522.00
2 9022972 $22,046.43
10 7820802 $16,372.13
1 0020409 $1,000.00

PERMITS FOR THE MONTH OF August: $3,848,929.31



