

Permits 2024 to date: \$44,255,359.22 Permits 2025 to date: \$45,844,763.17 Permits for August: \$3,848,929.31

						, , . , .	-,-
Proposed Development	House	Street	Lot	Block	Plan	Total Sqft	Estimated Value
New racking system in existing Canadian Tire store	62	THEVENAZ INDUSTRIAL TRAIL	19	5	0922412	362	\$15,000.00
Rowhouse (5 unit) uncovered rear deck NO BSMT DEV	3	GRAY CLOSE	31	1	2222025	1099	\$191,030.00
Rowhouse (5 unit) uncovered rear deck NO BSMT DEV	5	GRAY CLOSE	32	1	2222025	1016	\$174,680.00
Rowhouse (5 unit) uncovered rear deck NO BSMT DEV	7	GRAY CLOSE	33	1	2222025	1016	\$174,680.00
Rowhouse (5 unit) uncovered rear deck NO BSMT DEV	9	GRAY CLOSE	34	1	2222025	1016	\$174,680.00
Rowhouse (5 unit) uncovered rear deck NO BSMT DEV	11	GRAY CLOSE	35	1	2222025	1099	\$191,030.00
New entrance to Pizza 73	4924	LAKESHORE DRIVE		ОТ	5179EO	281	\$5,000.00
Solar Panels	2	FOX CLOSE	28	1	9723344		\$14,883.75
Basement Development	6	INGLIS CRESCENT	56	3	2121605	550	\$22,000.00
Detached Dwelling with attached garage, front veranda and rear deck	64	VALLI CLOSE	4	6	1520685	1862	\$315,960.00
New Detached Dwelling	4201	MEMORIAL TRAIL				4600	\$699,750.00
Duplex with attached garage and finished basement	139	GRAY CLOSE	27	1	2222025	1054	\$219,000.00
Duplex with attached garage and finished basement	141	GRAY CLOSE	28	1	2222025	1054	\$219,000.00
Detached Dwelling with attached garage, rear deck, retaining walls (NO BSMT DEV)	15	VINCENT GATE	130	1	2122798	2261	\$400,000.00
Basement Development	49	VIOLET POINT	216	1	2222461	606	\$38,500.00
Basement Development	51	VIOLET POINT	217	1	2222461	606	\$38,500.00
Partial Basement Development (330sqft for family room)	110	GRAY CLOSE	11	2	2222025	330	\$9,000.00
Demolition of accessory building (detached garage)	4804	43 STREET	15	10	9422642	292	\$5,000.00



Permits 2024 to date: \$44,255,359.22 Permits 2025 to date: \$45,844,763.17 Permits for August: \$3,848,929.31

Accessory Building (detached garage)	4611	46 STREET	6	U	7833AT	840	\$30,000.00
Cover existing rear deck	12	HAWTHORN PLACE	12	5	1620274	98	\$5,000.00
Fascia Signs (x9)	62	THEVENAZ INDUSTRIAL TRAIL	19	5	0922412		\$40,000.00
Hot Tub	22	REGAL COURT	92	3	0740088		\$23,000.00
Accessory building (detached garage)	5	FENWOOD CLOSE	48	12	0122876	576	\$50,000.00
Detached dwelling, att garage, bsmt dev, covered & uncovered rear decks	53	SYCAMORE GREEN	48	2	2520251	1500	\$346,595.00
Basement development	34	SPRINGFIELD BOULEVARD	15	2	1722438	609	\$40,000.00
Basement development including new window. Upstairs kitchen reno	36	45 STREET CRESCENT	47	3	7622302	48	\$70,000.00
Accessory building (detached garage)	19	HAGERMAN ROAD	12	11	0122450	528	\$15,000.00
Detached dwelling, attached garage, uncovered rear deck NO BSMT DEV	120	HAMPTON CRESCENT	36	4	2421795	1160	\$217,200.00
Accessory Building (detached garage)	4215	LAKESHORE DRIVE	24	13	2520527	480	\$35,000.00
Add man door to front attached garage	5	LOGAN COURT	127	7	0523442		\$1,500.00
Demolition of dwelling	3509	LAKESHORE DRIVE	12,13,14	3	8037AO	584	\$10,000.00
Solar panels	6	PALMER CLOSE	22	2	9223245		\$18,522.00
Solar panels	11	PICKERING CLOSE	9	2	9022972		\$22,046.43
Solar panels	137	WESTVIEW DRIVE	1	10	7820802		\$16,372.13
Hot Tub	62	HALLGREN DRIVE	32	1	0020409		\$1,000.00
Solar panels Hot Tub	137	WESTVIEW DRIVE	1	-	7820802		\$16,372

PERMITS FOR THE MONTH OF August: \$3,848,929.31